
$5,790,000

6445 102ND ST, PINECREST, FL, 33156
https://ritterproperties.com

Spacious 9,018 SF, 6-BD, 5.5-BA contemporary residence on a
sprawling acre-plus lot in coveted North Pinecrest area. The
carefully curated layout offers modern elegance, volume ceilings,
and natural light through oversized windows. The expansive eat-in
kitchen has custom cabinetry, large center island, premium
appliances, and pantry. The backyard features a spacious covered
terrace, sparkling saltwater […]

• 6 beds
• 5 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 5693 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 4 weeks ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 6 beds Bathrooms: 5 baths

Half baths: 1 half bath Area: 5693 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 46173 sq ft SubdivisionName: AVOCADO LAND CO SUB

ListOfficeName: Coldwell Banker Realty GarageSpaces: 2

View: Garden, Pool, Tennis Court View ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11662695

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air, Electric Year built: 1991

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, Two Story NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: AVOCADO LAND CO SUB Exterior material: Other

Roof: Flat Tile Heating: Central, Electric

Parking: Circular Driveway, Paver Block

Amenities & Features



Features: Built-in Features, Den/Library/Office,
Fireplace, French Doors, Garage Converted, Other,
Roman Tub, Skylight, Utility Room/Laundry,
Volume Ceilings, Walk-In Closet(s), Wet Bar

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Range, Microwave, Refrigerator,
Wall Oven, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Other WindowFeatures: Clear Impact Glass,
Complete Impact Glass, Skylight, Arched
Windows, High Impact Windows, Impact
Glass

ExteriorFeatures: Lighting, Open Balcony,
Tennis Court(s)

PoolFeatures: In Ground

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: Yes


